
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

GRANT AGREEMENT AMENDMENT FOR REPLACEMENT OF SE 15 AVENUE BRIDGES - Local
Agency Program Supplemental Agreement with Florida Department of Transportation reducing grant
amount by $696,802.50 to actual participating amount of $4,001,932.50 and authorize City Manager
to execute on behalf of City

File #: 12-1984, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 4/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

